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TRIATLON CROSS MENORES CABEZUELA 29/06/2025

CADETE MASCULINO

CARRERA

DIFERENCIA

PUESTO

46
48
44
45
40
49
42
43
41
47

DORSAL

NOMBRE APELLIDOS

DIEGO BREZMES MELGOSA

RUBEN GARCIA HERRADOR
GONZALO IGLESIAS DIEZ

GUILLERMO GUTIERREZ HERMOSO

IZAN SANTOS GALAN
OLIVER ARRANZ MUROZ
ALVARO HURTADO PORTAL

IVAN NUNEZ HERNANDEZ
JORGE YANUTOLO DEL BARRIC
JOSE LUIS FERNANDEZ POZO

CADETE FEMENINO

E-TRIATLON VALLADOLID
E-TRIATLON VALLADOLID
E-TRIATLON VALLADOLID
E-TRIATLON VALLADOLID
CD TRIATLON LACERTA
TRIATLON CUELLAR
CD TRIATLON LACERTA
E-TRIATLON VALLADOLID
CD TRIATLON LACERTA

CD TRIATLON LACERTA

0:19:27
0:19:28
0:20:11
0:20:28
0:20:32
0:22:40
0:23:23
0:23:32
0:25:58

0:26:25

CARRERA

0:19:27
0:19:28
0:20:11
0:20:28
0:20:32
0:22:40
0:23:23
0:23:32
0:25:58

0:26:25

DIFERENCIA

53
51
55
50
54
52

NOMBRE APELLIDOS
JIMENA MORENO ALONSO
NORA ARRIBAS LOPEZ
ABRIL GARCIA RODRIGUEZ
NAIA LABRADOR MARTIN
TANIA GOMEZ DEL POZO
VEGA LEYES ROUSSEL

CD TRIATLON LACERTA
CD TRIATLON LACERTA
C.D. TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO
CD TRIATLON LACERTA
TRIATLON CUELLAR

TRIATLON LAS VEGAS

0:21:42
0:23:03
0:23:50
0:24:30
0:24:40

0:24:56

0:21:42
0:23:03
0:23:50
0:24:30
0:24:40

0:24:56



